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CONSIDER IT DONE

Rain set Fluoro Jacket & Pants
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https://www.jaybro.com.au/pvc-rainset.html

Short Description

Available in Orange or Yellow, sizes S - 5XL

Description

Water proof 0.18mm thickness polyester PVC rain set. This rainwear features a concealed hood in the collar
with zipper. An internal storm cuff on the arms and raglan sleeves add comfort and keep you dry. The back
ventilation increases worker comfort by allowing air flow. Trousers feature a comfortable elastic waist for an
easy pull-on fit.

e Raglan sleeves with internal storm cuff
e Ventilated cape back

e Trousers with elastic waist

e Sizes S - 6xl

* Available in orange or yellow

Additional Information

CODE 044-WP

Uu.o.M Each


https://www.jaybro.com.au/pvc-rainset.html

Product Options

Colour:

Size:

Orange
Yellow

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

XL
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